

STUDY INFORMATION SHEET

CORIPREV-LR is a research study being conducted by a group of doctors at the University of Toronto hospitals. The study is being done to see whether people like you, who may have been exposed to the coronavirus that causes COVID-19, might benefit from taking a short course of a study drug called Kaletra®.

The drug is already on the market in Canada for a different purpose. The doctors want to find out whether or not taking this drug for 14 days can prevent people from getting COVID-19 after they have been exposed to someone with the virus.

If you are interested in finding out more, please contact the study team using the information below.

Study Team Contact Information:

CORIPREV team at St. Michael's Hospital Phone number: 416-864-6060 x 77105

E-mail: coriprev@unityhealth.to

In the event that you have to leave a message or you choose to e-mail us, please provide a phone number for us to call you back on and let us know if we can leave a message. You will be called back in less than 24 hours.

Because the privacy of electronic communications, cannot be guaranteed we will initially only contact you by phone. Please note that electronic communications, such as e-mails and voicemails, can be intercepted, forwarded, circulated, stored or even changed without the knowledge or permission of either the sender or recipient.



COVID-19 RING-BASED PREVENTION TRIAL WITH LOPINAVIR/RITONAVIR